
University of Wisconsin
Health Insurance Premium

Employee Contribution Rates for the 2014 Plan Year

Rev. 10/2013

Single Family
Tier 1 $88.00 $219.00 
Tier 2 $129.00 $324.00 
Tier 3 $239.00 $596.00 

Single Family
Tier 1 $44.00 $109.50 
Tier 2 $64.50 $162.00 
Tier 3 $119.50 $298.00 

  Health Maintenance Organization (HMO) PlansTier 1  :

Tier 2  :   Out-of-state residents assigned to work out of state receive
  the Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP), at Tier 2 rates.

  Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP)

  Single or Family

Classified and Unclassified Employees

2014 Monthly Contribution Rates for
UW Graduate Assistants

2014 Monthly Employee Contribution Rates for

Tier 3  :

Coverage Level  :



University of Wisconsin
Health Insurance Premium

Employee Contribution Rates for the 2014 Plan Year

Rev. 10/2013

Tier Single Family
1 $704.90 $1,755.70
1 $755.60 $1,882.40
1 $734.20 $1,828.90
1 $648.50 $1,614.70
1 $768.30 $1,914.20
1 $782.00 $1,948.40
1 $619.10 $1,541.20
1 $750.00 $1,868.40
1 $757.50 $1,887.20
1 $711.90 $1,773.20
1 $779.50 $1,942.20
1 $779.50 $1,942.20
1 $655.30 $1,631.70
1 $605.30 $1,506.70
1 $735.70 $1,832.70
1 $663.40 $1,651.90
1 $778.90 $1,940.70
3 $1,246.70 $3,113.00
2 $1,246.70 $3,113.00
1 $771.60 $1,924.60
1 $739.70 $1,842.70
1 $761.50 $1,897.20
1 $667.20 $1,661.40
1 $761.20 $1,896.40
1 $796.50 $1,984.70
1 $652.30 $1,624.20
1 $809.10 $2,016.20
3 $970.30 $2,419.20

GHC of Eau Claire

HealthPartners

  Single or Family

MercyCare Health Plans

Standard Plan-Out of State

WPS Metro Choice Southeast

Network Health

GHC of South Central Wisconsin

Humana-Western
Medical Associates Health Plan

Unity-Community
Unity-UW Health
WEA Trust PPO-East

Physicians Plus

WEA Trust PPO-South Central

Humana-Eastern

Health Tradition Health Plan

Anthem Blue-Northeast 

Dean Health Insurance-Prevea360

  Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP)

Coverage Level  :

Anthem Blue-Southeast 
Arise Health Plan 

2014 Monthly Premiums for
Crafts Employees

Tier 1  :   Health Maintenance Organization (HMO) Plans

Tier 3  :

Tier 2  :   Out-of-state residents assigned to work out of state receive
  the Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP), at Tier 2 rates.

Security Health Plan
Standard Plan (PPP)

State Maintenance Plan (SMP)
UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin

Dean Health Insurance

Plan Name

Gundersen Health Plan

WEA Trust PPO-Northwest

WPS Metro Choice Northwest



University of Wisconsin
Health Insurance Premium

Employee Contribution Rates for the 2014 Plan Year

Rev. 10/2013

Tier Single Family
1 $352.45 $877.85
1 $377.80 $941.20
1 $367.10 $914.45
1 $324.25 $807.35
1 $384.15 $957.10
1 $391.00 $974.20
1 $309.55 $770.60
1 $375.00 $934.20
1 $378.75 $943.60
1 $355.95 $886.60
1 $389.75 $971.10
1 $389.75 $971.10
1 $327.65 $815.85
1 $302.65 $753.35
1 $367.85 $916.35
1 $331.70 $825.95
1 $389.45 $970.35
3 $623.35 $1,556.50
2 $623.35 $1,556.50
1 $385.80 $962.30
1 $369.85 $921.35
1 $380.75 $948.60
1 $333.60 $830.70
1 $380.60 $948.20
1 $398.25 $992.35
1 $326.15 $812.10
1 $404.55 $1,008.10
3 $485.15 $1,209.60

Tier 1  :   Health Maintenance Organization (HMO) Plans

WPS Metro Choice Southeast

Unity-UW Health
WEA Trust PPO-East

State Maintenance Plan (SMP)
UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin

Humana-Western
Medical Associates Health Plan
MercyCare Health Plans

Unity-Community

Standard Plan-Out of State

Dean Health Insurance-Prevea360

WEA Trust PPO-South Central

Anthem Blue-Southeast 

Humana-Eastern

Arise Health Plan 
Dean Health Insurance

GHC of Eau Claire

HealthPartners

Gundersen Health Plan
Health Tradition Health Plan

GHC of South Central Wisconsin

employed less than half-time

2014 Monthly Employee Contribution Rates for
Non-Represented and Represented Employees

Coverage Level  :

This table shows premium contribution amounts for part time employees with appointments of 
less than 1044 hours; employees working less than half-time pay 50% of the total monthly 
premium.  These rates apply to represented and non-represented employees.  These rates also 
apply to faculty and academic staff as established by their respective compensation plans.

WPS Metro Choice Northwest

WEA Trust PPO-Northwest

  Single or Family

Tier 3  :   Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP)

Plan Name
Anthem Blue-Northeast 

Tier 2  :

Network Health
Physicians Plus

Standard Plan (PPP)
Security Health Plan

  Out-of-state residents assigned to work out of state receive
  the Standard Plan, Preferred Provider Plan (PPP), at Tier 2 rates.


	sgh_premiums_2014

